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Product
Dehydrated long fibre fescue, light green colour.
Appreciated for its digestibility and palatability.

Long fibre.

Bales of 300 kg flex aprox.
Bales of 600 kg rope.
Bales of 600 kg wire.
Bales of 25 kg wire.

Format

Presentation

Food for
Sheep, goat and beef cattle.
Horse and camel livestock.
Mixtures for UNIFEED / TMR.

Fescue

IberAlfa guarantees the homogeneity and
supply of the products throughout the year.

Average analysis
Humidity

Crude Proteine (DRY MATTER)

Crude Fiber (DRY MATTER)

Ash

Fodder quality RFV

<12%

>12%

<29%

<14%

110-130


